Our commitment saves W

Moderator

14.15-14.25

14.25-14.35

14.35-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.00

16.00-16.15

Agenda

European Road Safety Charter
Seminar - Bucharest, Romania
21 March 2019, 14:15-16:15
Nicolae lorga Hall, Parliament Palace

European Commission’s
commitment to improving road
safety

The PIN programme and the
sharing of best practice

Road Safety in Romania and the
role of the Interministerial Council
for Road Safety

European Road Safety Charter —
the importance of road safety
commitments

Good practice example: Plimba
ursul and other road safety
initiatives — ERSC Winner 2017
Elderly pedestrian safety and the
role of research in road safety
campaigns

Good practice example — ‘Ora de
educatie rutiera’

The role of awareness campaigns
in educating the road user

: Costin Tatuc (ERSC national relay)

Matthew Baldwin, European Commission
Antonio Avenoso, European Transport
Safety Council

Ministry of Transport

Theodora Calinescu, European Road Safety
Charter

Alin Drosu, Automobil Clubul Roman

George Ursachi, Senior Research Analyst

Liviu Zorila, Association for Education,
Development and Youth Involvement
(E.D.L.T.)

Prof. univ. Dr. Mihaela Rus, Psychology and
Road Safety Association (Psihotrafiq)

Discussion — Requirements for successful road safety initiatives

— European
=— Commission

.

/

g



