

## Agenda

## **European Road Safety Charter**

Seminar - Bucharest, Romania 21 March 2019, 14:15-16:15 Nicolae Iorga Hall, Parliament Palace

## **Moderator: Costin Tatuc (ERSC national relay)**

14.15-14.25	European Commission's commitment to improving road safety	Matthew Baldwin, European Commission
14.25-14.35	The PIN programme and the sharing of best practice	Antonio Avenoso, European Transport Safety Council
14.35-14.45	Road Safety in Romania and the role of the Interministerial Council for Road Safety	Ministry of Transport
14.45-15.00	European Road Safety Charter – the importance of road safety commitments	Theodora Calinescu, European Road Safety Charter
15.00-15.15	Good practice example: Plimba ursul and other road safety initiatives – ERSC Winner 2017	Alin Drosu, Automobil Clubul Roman
15.15-15.30	Elderly pedestrian safety and the role of research in road safety campaigns	George Ursachi, Senior Research Analyst
15.30-15.45	Good practice example – 'Ora de educatie rutiera'	Liviu Zorila, Association for Education, Development and Youth Involvement (E.D.I.T.)
15.45-16.00	The role of awareness campaigns in educating the road user	Prof. univ. Dr. Mihaela Rus, Psychology and Road Safety Association (Psihotrafiq)
16.00-16.15	Discussion – Requirements for successful road safety initiatives	

